
Telephone Directory 
Sl. 
No 

Name of the 
Officer 

Designation Email address Contact Details 

1. Shailendra Uttam, Regional Director shailendrauttam@ord.gov.in 033-22904424

2.  Arun Kumar Sarkar, Deputy Director arunkumar67@nic.in 033-22904422

3. Uttam Kumar 
Biswas, 

Deputy Director biswas.uk@mea.gov.in 033-22904422

4. Probal Chanda, Deputy Director probal.chanda@gov.in 033-22904422

5. Avijit Pal, Assistant Director avijit.pal14@nic.in 033-22904422

6. Gopal Biwas, Assistant Director gopal.b13@nic.in 033-22904422

7. Debjyoti Biswas, Assistant Director debjyoti.b13@nic.in 033-22904422

8. Sanjay Pramanik, Assistant Director sanjay.pramanik@gov.in 033-22904422

9. Upasana Banerjee, Assistant Director upasana.banerjee@gov.in 033-22904422

10. Biswajit Sarkar, Assistant Director biswajit90.sarkar@nic.in 033-22904422

11. Sujit Kumar Das, Assistant Director sujit.kd@nic.in 033-22904422

12. Shyama Dhara, Assistant Director shyama.dhara@gov.in 033-22904422


